
Roll Number Name Email Batch Table

19023 Akash	Kumar	Singh akash19@iiserb.ac.in A 1

19051 Arijit	Samal arijits19@iiserb.ac.in A 1

19097 Deependra	Singh	Sinsinwar deependra19@iiserb.ac.in A 1

19178 LagiseDy	Divyesh	Krishna lagiseDy19@iiserb.ac.in A 1

19222 Praharsh	Amit	NanavaI praharsh19@iiserb.ac.in A 1

19335 Vignesh	S vignesh19@iiserb.ac.in A 1

19338 Yash	Saxena yashs19@iiserb.ac.in A 1

19350 Anurag	Yadav anuragy19@iiserb.ac.in A 1

16207 Suraj	Meena suraj16@iiserb.ac.in A 1

19038 Anju	Babu anju19@iiserb.ac.in A 2

19042 Anurag	Nihal anurag19@iiserb.ac.in A 2

19085 Chethan	S	Reddy chethan19@iiserb.ac.in A 2

19170 Kulkarni	Anuprita	Vinay anuprita19@iiserb.ac.in A 2

19184 Manas	Dubey manas19@iiserb.ac.in A 2

19216 Patel	Shivam	Kalpeshbhai shivamp19@iiserb.ac.in A 2

19272 Saqcena	Anushka	Durgesh anushkas19@iiserb.ac.in A 2

19308 Sudhanshu	Kumar sudhanshu19@iiserb.ac.in A 2

16213 Udit	Kumar	Singh uditk16@iiserb.ac.in A 2

19029 Amartyaraj	Kumar amartyaraj19@iiserb.ac.in A 3

19035 Ananya	R ananyar19@iiserb.ac.in A 3

19114 Fathima	Nida	P	S	R fathima19@iiserb.ac.in A 3

19187 Manjeet	Yadav manjeet19@iiserb.ac.in A 3

19209 Nischay nischay19@iiserb.ac.in A 3

19268 Sanjana	J	Bhat sanjana19@iiserb.ac.in A 3

19278 Sarthak	Sourav	Dash sarthakd19@iiserb.ac.in A 3

19291 Shende	Dhivisha	Ashok	
Kumar dhivisha19@iiserb.ac.in A 3

17026 Aman	Patel amanp17@iiserb.ac.in A 4

19026 Aman	Mishra amanm19@iiserb.ac.in A 4

19050 Arihant	Tiwari arihant19@iiserb.ac.in A 4

19198 Mriganka	Parasar mriganka19@iiserb.ac.in A 4

19238 Rao	Lokender	Singh	Sohan	
Singh lokender19@iiserb.ac.in A 4

19285 Shahare	Isha	Anandrao ishas19@iiserb.ac.in A 4

19290 Shelke	Anushka	Sanjay anushka19@iiserb.ac.in A 4

17036 Ankit	Kumar ankitk17@iiserb.ac.in A 4

19353 Kunal	Shaw kunals19@iiserb.ac.in A 4

19021 Akanksha	Lakra akankshal19@iiserb.ac.in A 5

19211 Ojaswee ojaswee19@iiserb.ac.in A 5

19219 Pendyala	Manideep manideep19@iiserb.ac.in A 5

19241 Riddhiman	Sharma riddhiman19@iiserb.ac.in A 5

19250 Rohit	Singh rohits19@iiserb.ac.in A 5

19282 Satyanarayan	Meena satyanarayan19@iiserb.ac.in A 5

19339 Yashika	PaIl yashika19@iiserb.ac.in A 5

17060 Ashish	Verma ashishv17@iiserb.ac.in A 5

19068 Aysha	Riya aysha19@iiserb.ac.in A 6

19093 Danal	Singh danal19@iiserb.ac.in A 6

19101 Devang	V	Krishnan devang19@iiserb.ac.in A 6

19111 Dupare	Prathmesh	Vilas prathmesh19@iiserb.ac.in A 6

19139 Heramb	Kumar	Karil heramb19@iiserb.ac.in A 6

19162 Kaushal	Vijay	Kenjale kaushal19@iiserb.ac.in A 6

19269 Sanjeet	Kumar	Sahoo sanjeet19@iiserb.ac.in A 6

17093 Giriraj	Meena giriraj17@iiserb.ac.in A 6

19003 Aaryan	Dharmesh	Shah aaryan19@iiserb.ac.in A 7

19013 Adithya	Sathyan adithya19@iiserb.ac.in A 7

19020 Ajay	P	S ajay19@iiserb.ac.in A 7

19037 Anjli	Tanwar anjli19@iiserb.ac.in A 7

19105 Dhopte	Shreya	Hamraj shreya19@iiserb.ac.in A 7

19194 Mishika	Lunia mishika19@iiserb.ac.in A 7

19197 MoIwala	Uzair	Badruddin uzair19@iiserb.ac.in A 7

17167 Nitesh	Jarwal nitesh17@iiserb.ac.in A 7

19017 Aditya	Sneh adityas19@iiserb.ac.in A 8

19177 Kushwaha	Santosh	Mohanlal santosh19@iiserb.ac.in A 8

19180 Late	Shivraj	Basavraj shivraj19@iiserb.ac.in A 8

19215 Parshana	Boina	Saikumar saikumar19@iiserb.ac.in A 8

19247 Ritwick	Sachdeva ritwick19@iiserb.ac.in A 8

19256 S	Mizan	Ahmed smizan19@iiserb.ac.in A 8

19354 Abhay	Kumar abhay19@iiserb.ac.in A 8

17178 Pankaj	Karande pankajk17@iiserb.ac.in A 8

19066 Athulya	T	Gopi athulya19@iiserb.ac.in A 9

19080 Binil	Shyam	T	V binil19@iiserb.ac.in A 9

19115 Fathimath	Habeeba.K	V fathimath19@iiserb.ac.in A 9

19116 Feminabanu	A	M feminabanu19@iiserb.ac.in A 9

19121 Gauthaman	Kalarikkandy gauthaman19@iiserb.ac.in A 9

19203 Nagendra	Raj	Singh nagendra19@iiserb.ac.in A 9

19232 Raghav	Galgali raghav19@iiserb.ac.in A 9

17189 Pravin	Dharmaraj	S pravin17@iiserb.ac.in A 9

18129 Kumod	Kumar	Marskole kumod18@iiserb.ac.in A 10

19132 Harishankar	M	S harishankar19@iiserb.ac.in A 10

19138 Hatwar	Janhavi	Prakash janhavi19@iiserb.ac.in A 10

19147 Jaydev	Singh	Rao jaydev19@iiserb.ac.in A 10

19224 Prashant	Kumar prashant19@iiserb.ac.in A 10

19327 Thorat	Sharvari	Avinash sharvari19@iiserb.ac.in A 10

19346 Barsinge	Anjuman	Gajanan anjuman19@iiserb.ac.in A 10

17199 Purandas	Mudavath purandas17@iiserb.ac.in A 10

17199 Purandas	Mudavath purandas17@iiserb.ac.in A 11

19016 Aditya	Prakash	Singh aditya19@iiserb.ac.in A 11

19024 Alli	Khadga	Jyoth khadga19@iiserb.ac.in A 11

19127 Gourav	Kumawat gourav19@iiserb.ac.in A 11

19188 Manoj	Kumar manoj19@iiserb.ac.in A 11

19235 Rajarshi	Choudhury rajarshi19@iiserb.ac.in A 11

19311 SukriI sukriI19@iiserb.ac.in A 11

17208 Rahul	Singh rahulsingh17@iiserb.ac.in A 11

19117 Fidha	Shirin	P	K fidha19@iiserb.ac.in A 12

19124 Ghate	Hrishikesh	Umakant hrishikesh19@iiserb.ac.in A 12

19143 Ishita	Gupta ishitag19@iiserb.ac.in A 12

19150 Jishnu	P jishnu19@iiserb.ac.in A 12

19210 Nivesh nivesh19@iiserb.ac.in A 12

19309 Sudharshan	R sudharshan19@iiserb.ac.in A 12

19329 Udit	Varma	Guntumadugu udit19@iiserb.ac.in A 12

17220 Rishabh	Singh rishabhs17@iiserb.ac.in A 12

19005 Abhijeet	Kumar abhijeet19@iiserb.ac.in A 13

19113 Ebin	Paul ebin19@iiserb.ac.in A 13

19231 Rachit	Singh	Chauhan rachit19@iiserb.ac.in A 13

19249 Rohit	Raj rohit19@iiserb.ac.in A 13

19343 Vishal	Prajapat vishal19@iiserb.ac.in A 13

19352 Shinu	Shaleela	P	P shinu19@iiserb.ac.in A 13

17248 Saurav saurav17@iiserb.ac.in A 13

19011 Adarsh	Kumar adarsh19@iiserb.ac.in B 1

19156 Kamble	Pranay	Suresh pranay19@iiserb.ac.in B 1

19287 Sharanyak	Podder sharanyak19@iiserb.ac.in B 1

19303 SmriI	Karn smriI19@iiserb.ac.in B 1

19305 Sooraj	Vasanthan sooraj19@iiserb.ac.in B 1

19312 Sumit sumit19@iiserb.ac.in B 1

19341 Yudhajit	Kundu yudhajit19@iiserb.ac.in B 1

17273 Siddhant	Ganvir siddhant17@iiserb.ac.in B 1

19083 Chaudhari	AdiI	Kishor adiIc19@iiserb.ac.in B 2

19185 Manav	Kundal manav19@iiserb.ac.in B 2

19191 Marut	Priyadarshi marut19@iiserb.ac.in B 2

19204 Naman	Kashyap naman19@iiserb.ac.in B 2

19223 Prarthana	Das prarthana19@iiserb.ac.in B 2

19295 Shradha	V	T	K shradha19@iiserb.ac.in B 2

19315 Surya	Prasath	Ramalingam surya19@iiserb.ac.in B 2

17282 Soumyadip	Jana soumyadip17@iiserb.ac.in B 2

19084 Chavan	Abhijeet	Balaji abhijeetc19@iiserb.ac.in B 3

19137 Harshul	Raj	Surana harshul19@iiserb.ac.in B 3

19148 Jayesh	Kumpawat jayesh19@iiserb.ac.in B 3

19151 Joshi	Shreya	Kiran shreyaj19@iiserb.ac.in B 3

19164 Kavya kavya19@iiserb.ac.in B 3

19179 Landge	Swapnil	
Rajendrakumar swapnil19@iiserb.ac.in B 3

19207 Nikhil	Panwar nikhil19@iiserb.ac.in B 3

17295 Sumit	Kumar	Meena sumit17@iiserb.ac.in B 3

19110 Dupare	Prajwal	Omprakash prajwal19@iiserb.ac.in B 4

19212 Ojes	Dev	N ojes19@iiserb.ac.in B 4

19274 Saragadam	Abhiram	Laxmi	
Raj abhiram19@iiserb.ac.in B 4

19279 Saswata	Sarkar saswata19@iiserb.ac.in B 4

19294 Shraddha	Agarwal shraddha19@iiserb.ac.in B 4

19340 Yatharth	Pal yatharth19@iiserb.ac.in B 4

17310 Vaibhav	Pal vaibhavp17@iiserb.ac.in B 4

19347 Anuradha	Mahato anuradha19@iiserb.ac.in B 4

19033 Anamika	Singh anamika19@iiserb.ac.in B 5

19058 Asari	Sushma	Surjibhai sushma19@iiserb.ac.in B 5

19076 Bhagyashree	U	Rao bhagyashree19@iiserb.ac.in B 5

19108 Dishant	Digdarshi dishant19@iiserb.ac.in B 5

19145 JaIn	Bhumarkar jaIn19@iiserb.ac.in B 5

19155 Kamal	Rakesh	TelagathoI kamal19@iiserb.ac.in B 5

19236 Rajatha	Rajendran rajatha19@iiserb.ac.in B 5

18009 Abhishek	Sah abhisheks18@iiserb.ac.in B 5

19006 Abhinav	Sethi abhinav19@iiserb.ac.in B 6

19092 Damanjit	Singh damanjit19@iiserb.ac.in B 6

19104 Dhake	Hruturaj	Mahendra hruturaj19@iiserb.ac.in B 6

19176 Kushal	R	Junghare kushal19@iiserb.ac.in B 6

19254 Rwik	DuDa rwik19@iiserb.ac.in B 6

19284 Shah	Manav	Nishit manavs19@iiserb.ac.in B 6

19288 Sharma	Yuvraj yuvraj19@iiserb.ac.in B 6

18021 Akhilendra	Pratap	Gautam akhilendra18@iiserb.ac.in B 6

17036 Ankit	Kumar ankitk17@iiserb.ac.in B 7

19071 B	Yuvaraj	Goud byuvaraj19@iiserb.ac.in B 7

19074 Bashishtha	Basu	Chaki bashishtha19@iiserb.ac.in B 7

19081 Biradar	Shreyash	Pandurang shreyash19@iiserb.ac.in B 7

19227 Pratyay	Kumar	MahanI pratyay19@iiserb.ac.in B 7

19242 Rishabh	Goswami rishabhg19@iiserb.ac.in B 7

19333 Vedant	Bhutra vedant19@iiserb.ac.in B 7

18024 Aman	Kumar aman18@iiserb.ac.in B 7

19073 Bansode	Suryanka	Mangesh suryanka19@iiserb.ac.in B 8

19075 Bela	Amol	Lodh bela19@iiserb.ac.in B 8

19077 Bharath	R bharath19@iiserb.ac.in B 8

19089 Chirag	Sharma chirags19@iiserb.ac.in B 8

19251 Ronak	Singha ronak19@iiserb.ac.in B 8

19321 Tadavi	Yasmin	Manavar yasmin19@iiserb.ac.in B 8

19355 Lijin	N	S lijin19@iiserb.ac.in B 8

18028 Amit	Tiwari amiD18@iiserb.ac.in B 8

19087 Chinmaya	Singh chinmaya19@iiserb.ac.in B 9

19099 Deeptanshu	Sheel deeptanshu19@iiserb.ac.in B 9

19182 Maharnab	Naha maharnab19@iiserb.ac.in B 9

19186 Mane	Arjun	Vijay arjun19@iiserb.ac.in B 9

19228 Pritam	Anurag pritam19@iiserb.ac.in B 9

19237 Rajeev	Kumar rajeev19@iiserb.ac.in B 9

19328 Udaybhan	Rathore udaybhan19@iiserb.ac.in B 9

18098 Hariharan	R hariharan18@iiserb.ac.in B 9

19027 Aman	Rai amanr19@iiserb.ac.in B 10

19103 Devesh	Sharma devesh19@iiserb.ac.in B 10

19153 Kalyankar	Anirudh kalyankar19@iiserb.ac.in B 10

19201 Mulik	Viraj	Shivraj viraj19@iiserb.ac.in B 10

19205 Nandigramam	Sai	Harshit nandigramam19@iiserb.ac.in B 10

19286 Shamil	K	V shamil19@iiserb.ac.in B 10

19349 Piyush	Verma piuysh19@iiserb.ac.in B 10

18129 Kumod	Kumar	Marskole kumod18@iiserb.ac.in B 10

19009 Abhishek	Kuriyal abhishek19@iiserb.ac.in B 11

19095 Danole	Amey	Rajendra amey19@iiserb.ac.in B 11

19107 Dhruv	Misra dhruv19@iiserb.ac.in B 11

19166 Khobragade	Yash	
Shamsundar yashk19@iiserb.ac.in B 11

19266 Sandra	P	Raju sandra19@iiserb.ac.in B 11

19267 Sanidhya	Gupta sanidhya19@iiserb.ac.in B 11

19299 Shubhajit	Dey shubhajit19@iiserb.ac.in B 11

19090 Chowani	Krushnaveni krushnaveni19@iiserb.ac.in B 12

19096 Dave	Khush	Keyur khush19@iiserb.ac.in B 12

19119 Gapesh	Kumar gapesh19@iiserb.ac.in B 12

19122 Gedam	Bodhisatva	Dhanraj bodhisatva19@iiserb.ac.in B 12

19234 Rai	Riya	Ajaykumar riyar19@iiserb.ac.in B 12

19243 Rishabh	Singh rishabhs19@iiserb.ac.in B 12

19271 Saptarshi	Patra saptarshi19@iiserb.ac.in B 12

19189 Manushi	Dhar manushi19@iiserb.ac.in C 1

19226 PraIbha praIbha19@iiserb.ac.in C 1

19292 Shivam	Tiwari shivamt19@iiserb.ac.in C 1

19317 Sushil	Vemuri sushil19@iiserb.ac.in C 1

19332 Vatsala	Nema vatsala19@iiserb.ac.in C 1

19357 Wagh	Pushkar	Ravindra pushkar19@iiserb.ac.in C 1

19061 Ashley	Suraj	Hermon ashley19@iiserb.ac.in C 2

19136 Harshita	Saxena harshita19@iiserb.ac.in C 2

19195 Mohammad	Anish mohammad19@iiserb.ac.in C 2

19230 R	S	Anudeep anudeep19@iiserb.ac.in C 2

19310 Suhas	Bhat suhas19@iiserb.ac.in C 2

19337 Yash	Parihar yashp19@iiserb.ac.in C 2

19047 Aravind	Sunil aravind19@iiserb.ac.in C 3

19048 Archana	Yadav archana19@iiserb.ac.in C 3

19098 Deepesh	Negi deepesh19@iiserb.ac.in C 3

19163 Kavin	R	V kavin19@iiserb.ac.in C 3

19218 Patwardhan	Atharva	Ajit atharvap19@iiserb.ac.in C 3

19229 Pushpendra	Dhakar pushpendra19@iiserb.ac.in C 3

19040 Anubhab	Patra anubhab19@iiserb.ac.in C 4

19049 Arihant	Mohapatra arihantm19@iiserb.ac.in C 4

19213 Padhyegurjar	Shaunak	Arvind shaunak19@iiserb.ac.in C 4

19245 RiIk riIk19@iiserb.ac.in C 4

19262 Sakshi	Vasant	Wagle sakshi19@iiserb.ac.in C 4

19345 Vishv	Jeet vishv19@iiserb.ac.in C 4

19007 Abhisek	Swain abhisek19@iiserb.ac.in C 5

19173 Kulkarni	Rishikesh	Prashant rishikesh19@iiserb.ac.in C 5

19300 Shubham	Mishra shubham19@iiserb.ac.in C 5

19330 V	Rishi rishi19@iiserb.ac.in C 5

19334 Vedprakash vedprakash19@iiserb.ac.in C 5

19351 Kunal kunal19@iiserb.ac.in C 5

19054 Arpan	Ghosh arpang19@iiserb.ac.in C 6

19063 Ashwin	Ananthanarayanan ashwin19@iiserb.ac.in C 6

19142 Hussain	Mahammad	Habib hussain19@iiserb.ac.in C 6

19146 Jayasri	Dharmireddi jayasri19@iiserb.ac.in C 6

19172 Kulkarni	Gauri	Vaibhav gauri19@iiserb.ac.in C 6

19265 Sampurna	Roychoudhury sampurna19@iiserb.ac.in C 6

19323 Tanuj	Singh	Shekhawat tanuj19@iiserb.ac.in C 6

18009 Abhishek	Sah abhisheks18@iiserb.ac.in C 7

18098 Hariharan	R hariharan18@iiserb.ac.in C 7

19102 Devesh	Kumar	Verma deveshv19@iiserb.ac.in C 7

19154 Kalyanshi	Ubnare kalyanshi19@iiserb.ac.in C 7

19171 Kulkarni	Deep	Sushant deep19@iiserb.ac.in C 7

19253 Rutuja	Jagtap rutuja19@iiserb.ac.in C 7

19289 Shashank	Singh shashanks19@iiserb.ac.in C 7

19022 Akanksha	Singh akanksha19@iiserb.ac.in C 8

19140 Himanshi	Sharma himanshi19@iiserb.ac.in C 8

19244 Rita	Abani rita19@iiserb.ac.in C 8

19261 Saksham	Jain saksham19@iiserb.ac.in C 8

19283 Saundarya	Prakash saundarya19@iiserb.ac.in C 8

19298 Shricharan	R	S shri19@iiserb.ac.in C 8

19356 Abheepsa	Pani abheepsa19@iiserb.ac.in C 8

19069 Ayush	Dabra ayushd19@iiserb.ac.in C 9

19131 Hardik	Soni hardik19@iiserb.ac.in C 9

19141 HriIk	Bana hriIk19@iiserb.ac.in C 9

19181 Latpate	Shubham	Manikrao shubhaml19@iiserb.ac.in C 9

19217 Patel	Yash	Hemalkumar yash19@iiserb.ac.in C 9

19252 Rushdoon	Ahmed rushdoon19@iiserb.ac.in C 9

19257 Sagnik	Basu sagnik19@iiserb.ac.in C 9

19002 Aakash	Kumar aakashk19@iiserb.ac.in C 10

19045 Aparna	Manoj aparna19@iiserb.ac.in C 10

19112 Durjay	Roy durjay19@iiserb.ac.in C 10

19152 Kailash	Mandi kailash19@iiserb.ac.in C 10

19264 Sambhav	Agrawal sambhav19@iiserb.ac.in C 10

19297 Shreya	V	M shreyavm19@iiserb.ac.in C 10

19336 Wasnik	Vedisha	Rajan vedisha19@iiserb.ac.in C 10

17282 Soumyadip	Jana soumyadip17@iiserb.ac.in C 11

19070 Ayush	Yadav ayushy19@iiserb.ac.in C 11

19190 Maratha	Meet	Manoj meet19@iiserb.ac.in C 11

19273 Saquif	Sarkar saquif19@iiserb.ac.in C 11

19280 Satya	Ranjan	Ray	Chowdhury satya19@iiserb.ac.in C 11

19313 Sumit	Nag sumitn19@iiserb.ac.in C 11

19342 Yugansh	BhaIa yugansh19@iiserb.ac.in C 11

19125 Gokhale	PraIk	Ramesh praIk19@iiserb.ac.in C 12

19149 Jeevan	Ginoy jeevan19@iiserb.ac.in C 12

19193 Megavath	Jyothi megavath19@iiserb.ac.in C 12

19200 Mulay	Shubham	Manoj shubhamm19@iiserb.ac.in C 12

19233 Rahul	Krishnakumar rahulk19@iiserb.ac.in C 12

19306 Spandan	Sarma spandan19@iiserb.ac.in C 12

19319 Swarnadeep	Mandal swarnadeep19@iiserb.ac.in C 12

19052 Arjun	G arjung19@iiserb.ac.in C 13

19056 ArIna	Deka arIna19@iiserb.ac.in C 13

19248 Riya	Gupta riya19@iiserb.ac.in C 13

19258 Sahil	Choudhary sahil19@iiserb.ac.in C 13

19281 Satyajit	Das satyajit19@iiserb.ac.in C 13

19301 Shukla	Shivam	Ashokbhai shivams19@iiserb.ac.in C 13


